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Tuesday 8 November 2022

Registration desk opens; arrival tea and coffee sponsored by G> GALLAGHERBASSETT
Great Room |

Welcome to ICNZ Conference 2022

8:30am
8:45am

8:47am

8:52am

9:00am

9:25am

9:40am to

10:30am

Great Room Il & IlI

Clay Hawke, Mihi Whakatau

Kim Hill, Conference MC -
Housekeeping & welcome sponsored by: b MCLaTenS
Tim Grafton, Insurance Council of New Zealand

Welcome from ICNZ

Kim Hill, Conference MC

Housekeeping

Dr Lucy Hone, New Zealand Institute of Wellbeing & Resilience

Resilience: How can we build it in ourselves and others?

Kim Hill & Dr Lucy Hone

Q & A session

Panel: Facing the future with confidence
Introduced by Kim Hill

Room:

9:40am

9:45am

9:50am

9:55am

10:30am

Room:

11:00am to
12:00pm

Room:
11:05am

11:10am

11:15am

11:20am

11:25am

Great Room Il & llI
Dr Lucy Hone, New Zealand Institute of Wellbeing & Resilience

Jimmy Higgins, Chief Executive, Suncorp New Zealand

Geeke Feiter, Director non-life and innovation at the Dutch Association of Insurers and Chair of the Global Federation
of Insurance Associations’ Disruptive Technology Working Group (presenting virtually)

Matthew Tukaki, Director, Suicide Prevention Office, Mental Health and Addictions, New Zealand Ministry of Health

Panel discussion led by Kim Hill

Morning break

Great Room| el @ Turners

Panel: Facing up to rising cyber threats

i ¥
Craig Langstone, Fee Langstone, sponsor : 1- ~
Panel introduced by Kim Hill BT ee q n o S O n

Great Room Il & IlI
Matt Harrison, Director of Product Management for Cyber, RMS, United Kingdom

Jonathon Berry, Principal Consultant, InPhySec
Jono Soo, Head of Cyber Specialty — New Zealand, Marsh
John Moore, Financial Lines Manager, Delta Insurance New Zealand Limited

Panel discussion led by Kim Hill
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KPMG
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12:00pm
Room:

1:00pm

Thinking
Ahead. Tuesday 8th November, 2022

Locking e revwllsing of o costomrs Cordis, Tamaki Makaurau Auckland, New Zealand

Lunch sponsored by: ﬂ.ﬁ BUSineSS

Great Room |

Keynote presentation

Room:
1:00pm

1:10pm

1:35pm

1:50pm to
2:45pm

Great Room Il & llI
Insurance Council of New Zealand announcement

Shamubeel Eaqub, Sense. Partners

The economic climate & climate change

Kim Hill & Shamubeel Eaqub

Q&A

Panel: Doing the right thing for our customers
Introduced by Kim Hill

Room:
1:50pm

1:53pm

1:56pm

1:59pm

3:15pm to
4:20pm

Room:
3:20pm

3:25pm

3:30pm

3:35pm

3:40pm
4:25pm

4:30pm to
6:00pm

Great Room Il & 111
Samantha Barrass, Chief Executive, Financial Markets Authority

Ronji Tanielu, Social Policy advocate, Salvation Army
Annabelle Butler, Executive Manager, Regulatory Change and Consumer Affairs, Suncorp Australia

Panel discussion led by Kim Hill

Afternoon break
Great Room |

Panel: Why climate risks must not just be transferred to insurers but reduced
Hamish Blair, Sedgwick New Zealand Ltd, sponsor

Panel introduced by Kim Hill

Great Room Il & IlI sponsored by:
Dr Charles Ehrhart, Partner, KPMG

Dr Judy Lawrence, Senior Research Fellow, Climate Change Research Institute, Victoria University of Wellington
Tobias Grimm, Senior Manager Climate Risks and GreenTech, Munich Re Australia

Prof. Sandy Morrison, Vision Matauranga lead for the Deep South Science Challenge: Changing with our climate,
University of Waikato

Does the way we currently assess and cover risk align with indigenous ways of caring for community?

Panel discussion led by Kim Hill

Chris Curtin, President, Insurance Council of NZ Board
Conference close

Networking function commences
Great Room foyer

sponsored by:

Platinum Partner
Gold Partner
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The Insurance Council of New Zealand wishes to
acknowledge and thank our sponsors for their
generous support for the conference.

Platinum Partner

Gold Partner
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MC Sponsor Barista cart
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Panel session Silver partner

feelangstone (@) sedgwick <MORGAN
- \ PROJECT SERVICES

Networking drinks Morning tea Afternoon tea Lunch

Godfreys @Turners

CHARTERED LOSS ADJUSTERS

#8 Business

Exhibitors
- NLUAC & N\
FORENSICCRASH  FEEECITEES GIC s Advantage®

Q Glenda Harding - glenda@hardingconsultants.co.nz
Rachael Frater - rachael@hardingconsultants.co.nz

Jessie Kingsbury - jessie@hardingconsultants.co.nz
Ph: +64 3352 5598

Harding Conferences




